NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945 93Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577 www.novalynx.com
Temperature & Humidity
225-RH520A RH/Temp Digital Chart Recorder
The 225-RH520A RH/Temp Digital Chart Recorder
offers simultaneous numerical and graphical display of
humidity and temperature readings, plus time and date. It
measures humidity (10 to 95% RH) and temperature
(-20.0°F to 140.0°F) and calculates dew point. Utilizes a

Dimensions: 5" x 7.7" x 0.9" (129 x 195 x 22 mm)
Weight: 12.6 oz (357 g)
Ordering Information
225-RH520A RH/Temp Digital Chart Recorder
includes 110Vac adapter
225-RH520A-220RH/Temp Digital Chart Recorder
includes 220Vac adapter
225-RH520A-NIST RH/Temp Digital Chart Recorder with NIST
Certificate
225-RH522 Replacement Humidity-Temperature Probe
225-SL123 AC Alarm Relay Module 9' cable (3m)
225-SL124 DCAlarm Relay Module 9' cable (3m)